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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kennedy Ice5007
Technique

9.425 9.550 9.4509.500 37.925
1T 2 3T 2 1

1

Autumn McLaughlin5011
GymStars

9.400 9.400 9.6009.500 37.900
3 3 3T 1 2

2

Nicole Henoch5004
Woodland

9.150 9.600 9.3759.575 37.700
8T 1 2 5 3

3

Alexandra Sheehan5015
East Bay Sports

9.425 9.175 9.4259.300 37.325
1T 7 8T 3T 4

4

Athena Kalabolas5008
Gymtowne

9.350 9.225 9.2259.500 37.300
4 6 3T 7T 5

5

Karinna Stevenson5017
CGA

9.300 8.800 9.4259.625 37.150
5 9T 1 3T 6

6

Anya Holbrook5006
CYC

9.225 9.075 9.2009.300 36.800
6 8 8T 9T 7

7

Nicole Hensley5005
Technique

9.125 8.800 9.3259.175 36.425
10T 9T 10 6 8

8

Cali Shepherd5016
Novato

9.100 8.700 9.2009.325 36.325
12 13T 7 9T 9T

9T

Nicole Foster5002
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 9.250 8.9509.000 36.325
10T 5 13 14T 9T

9T

Madison Woo5019
American

9.075 8.800 9.2259.100 36.200
13T 9T 11T 7T 11

11

Sara Meblin5012
Novato

8.750 8.450 9.2009.375 35.775
19 16 6 9T 12

12

Taylor LeMoine5009
Edge

8.950 9.300 8.9508.300 35.500
15T 4 17 14T 13

13

Ianthe Pretorius5013
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.700 8.5009.100 35.375
13T 13T 11T 19 14

14

Asia Manivahn5010
Sparta

8.800 8.575 9.0508.725 35.150
17 15 15 12 15

15

Aline Alducin5001
Classic

8.775 8.800 8.6758.500 34.750
18 9T 16 17 16

16

Taylor Willenborg5018
Tricks Granite Bay

9.175 7.000 9.0008.975 34.150
7 19 14 13 17

17

Betsy Robison5014
East Bay Sports

9.150 7.750 8.9258.225 34.050
8T 18 18 16 18

18

Natalie Hallatt5003
Cal Star

8.950 8.000 8.5508.025 33.525
15T 17 19 18 19

19
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Isabel Castillo5104
Edge

9.625 9.850 9.5009.675 38.650
1 1 1 1 1

1

Erielle De La Cruz5106
GymStars

9.600 9.300 9.4259.400 37.725
2 4T 5T 2 2

2

Alissa Casillas5103
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.450 9.2509.425 37.400
6T 3 4 5 3

3

Midori Ogino5116
Extreme

9.300 9.100 9.3009.475 37.175
5 6T 2 3 4

4

Megha Maran5113
Byers Elk Grove

9.075 9.300 9.2759.325 36.975
8T 4T 9 4 5

5

Hailey Mullican5115
Extreme

9.050 9.025 9.2009.450 36.725
10T 8 3 6 6

6

Samantha Smith5118
Oroville

9.275 8.825 9.1509.400 36.650
6T 12 5T 7 7

7

Alexsis Altheide5101
GymStars

9.050 9.100 8.8759.400 36.425
10T 6T 5T 13T 8

8

Kyra Lynch5112
Novato

9.075 9.475 8.7008.850 36.100
8T 2 11 16 9

9

Olivia Lucchetti5111
Mendocino Starz

8.800 8.675 9.1259.400 36.000
17T 16T 5T 8 10T

10T

Mickey Sundby5119
Technique

9.325 8.850 9.1008.725 36.000
3T 11 13 9 10T

10T

Janessa Osorio5117
Santa Rosa

8.900 8.725 8.8759.075 35.575
15T 15 10 13T 12

12

Claire Davidian5105
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 8.750 8.6758.800 35.225
13 14 12 17T 13

13

Ashley Liguori5110
All Star

9.050 8.900 8.6758.550 35.175
10T 10 14 17T 14

14

Claire Holloway5109
Golden Bear

8.975 8.800 8.9008.400 35.075
14 13 15 12 15

15

Caitlin Biles5102
CYC

9.325 8.300 9.0508.200 34.875
3T 18 17 10 16

16

Isabella Fellman5108
Black Diamond

8.900 9.000 8.9507.900 34.750
15T 9 18 11 17

17

Jasmyne Moss5114
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.675 8.8508.375 34.700
17T 16T 16 15 18

18
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Elise Schofield5215
Golden Bear

9.300 9.375 9.4259.425 37.525
5 1T 3 2 1

1

Kyrah Balolong5202
Black Diamond

9.325 9.075 9.3259.575 37.300
4 10T 1 5T 2

2

Julia Greene5209
Edge

9.150 9.375 9.3259.350 37.200
9 1T 4T 5T 3

3

Sydney Brown5204
Extreme

9.350 9.050 9.4509.300 37.150
3 12 6 1 4

4

Emily Gokun5208
International

9.000 9.325 9.3509.450 37.125
13 4 2 4 5

5

Madison Ausley5201
Gymtowne

9.500 9.350 8.9009.250 37.000
1 3 7 13 6

6

Abigale Bulaong5205
Technique

9.200 9.075 9.4009.175 36.850
6T 10T 9 3 7

7

Aminata Slanina Daffeh5216
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.100 9.1259.350 36.775
6T 9 4T 9T 8

8

Makenna Harpe5210
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.250 8.9258.975 36.350
6T 7 13 12 9

9

Sarah Herzog5211
GymWorld

9.125 9.300 8.7509.150 36.325
10 5T 10 14 10

10

Hailey Neves5214
GymStars

9.050 8.900 9.2008.950 36.100
11T 14 14 7 11

11

Sophie Stern5217
American

8.975 8.500 9.1759.225 35.875
14 18 8 8 12

12

Gillian Comer5206
GymWorld

8.850 9.300 9.1258.475 35.750
17 5T 17 9T 13

13

Hannah Huang5212
Davis Diamonds

8.700 8.950 8.9508.925 35.525
18 13 15 11 14

14

Molly Wilson5219
Gold Country

9.050 8.650 8.6509.100 35.450
11T 16 11 16 15

15

Morgan Elardo5207
Champion

8.450 8.725 8.7009.075 34.950
19 15 12 15 16

16

Allie Bottarini5203
Accel

9.375 9.150 8.4507.950 34.925
2 8 19 17 17

17

Isabelle Mahurin5213
Champion

8.900 8.550 7.7508.175 33.375
15 17 18 18T 18

18

Camille Valvur5218
Luna

8.875 7.500 7.7508.575 32.700
16 19 16 18T 19

19


